
6
th

 Grade 

2025-2026 Supply List 

  

2-3 Boxes of Kleenex (Advisory Room) 

2 - Clorox Wipes (Advisory Room) 

24 Pencils (wooden or mechanical) 

2-4 black Expo markers  

2 black Sharpies 

Colored Pencils, Markers, Crayons 

4-8 glue sticks 

Binder or Trapper Keeper 

Pencil Bag with 3 Holes 

5 -3 hole punched folders 

(1-science, 1-ELA, 1-social studies, 1-math, 1-Specials) 

3 spiral notebooks & 2 composition notebooks 

100 pk 3x5 Index Cards 

          Headphones ~ Bluetooth or wired 3.5 mm head jack 

Optional Items: 

Planner 

Stylus 

  
Any questions?  You are welcome to contact one of the teachers! 

Mr. Zimmer (History) - nzimmer@dcwest.org 
Ms. Garcia (Math) - mgarcia@dcwest.org 
Mrs. Reker (Science) - kreker@dcwest.org 

Ms. Dembinski ( ELA) - mdembinski@dcwest.org 
  

This supply list is intended to help students be successful in the upcoming school year. 
 

 THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!  

 



 

7
th

 Grade 

2025-2026 Supply List 

  

2-3 Boxes of Kleenex (Advisory room) 

2 - Clorox Wipes (Advisory room) 

24 Pencils (wooden or mechanical) 

Pencil Bag with 3 Holes 

2-4 black Expo Markers  

Colored Pencils, Markers, Crayons 

4-8 Glue Sticks 

2 Spiral Notebooks 

1 - 1” 3-Ring Binder 

1 Pack 3-hole Punched College Ruled Loose Leaf Paper 

1 - Pack Divider Pages with Tabs 

4 - Folders with Pockets 

(1-science, 1-social studies, 1-math, 1-Specials) 

          Headphones ~ Bluetooth or wired USB-C Plug  

Optional Items: 

Planner 

Stylus 

  
Any questions?  You are welcome to contact one of the teachers! 

Ms. Pearson (7th Grade Math) lpearson@dcwest.org 
Mr. Hays (7th Grade Science) Jhays@dcwest.org 

Mrs. Reddel (7th Grade ELA) jreddel@dcwest.org 
Mrs. Marshall (7th grade World History) amarshall@dcwest.org  

  
 

This supply list is intended to help students be successful in the upcoming school year. 

 THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!   

 

mailto:lpearson@dcwest.org
mailto:Jhays@dcwest.org
mailto:jreddel@dcwest.org
mailto:awatts@dcwest.org


 

8
th

 Grade 

2025-2026 Supply List 

  

2-3 Boxes of Kleenex (Advisory room) 

2 - Clorox Wipes (Advisory room) 

1 - Container of hand sanitizer (Advisory room) 

24 Pencils (wooden or mechanical) 

2-4 black Expo markers  

2 Spiral Notebooks 

1 package college ruled filler paper 

1 - 1” 3-Ring Binder  

5 -3 hole punched folders 

(1-science, 1-ELA, 1-social studies, 1-math, 1-Specials) 

Headphones ~ Bluetooth or wired USB-C Plug  

Optional Items: 

Planner 

Stylus 

  
Any questions?  You are welcome to contact one of the teachers! 

Mrs. Evans (8th Grade Math) teavans@dcwest.org  
Mr. Steward (8th Grade World History) bsteward@dcwest.org 

Ms. Dill (8th Grade ELA) sdill@dcwest.org  
Mrs. Hausmann (8th Grade Science) jhausmann@dcwest.org   

  
 

This supply list is intended to help students be successful in the upcoming school year. 
 

 THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!  

mailto:teavans@dcwest.org
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